
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

DQ 

No. 

19 

41 

54 

46 

776 

112 

20NG 

42 

2NG 

445 

182 

404 

711 

93 

26 

Name 

Luiz Serva 

Vincent Allegretta 

Michael Kanisczak 

Andrea Cairone 

Jose Roque 

Daniel Koch 

Michael Patterson 

Rick Goryeb 

Stuart Phillips 

Chris Clark 

Eric Ritz 

Peter Tiebout 

Salvatore Franze 

Bill Mandra 

Marc Cantor 

Class 

TT3 

TTU 

TTC 

TTB 

TTU 

TTB 

TTB 

TTD 

TTC 

TTE 

TT3 

TT3 

TT2 

TTB 

TTB 

Year 

1997 

2007 

2001 

1986 

1995 

2012 

1998 

2000 

2002 

2010 

2006 

2014 

1999 

Make 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Honda 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Scion 

Acura 

Mazda 

Chevrolet 

Mitsubishi 

Lotus 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Black 

White 

Gray 

Black 

Gray 

Black 

Gray 

White 

White 

D.Green 

Black 

Graphite Grey 

White 

Silver 

L.Blue 

Model 

M3 

Corvette 

S2000 

Z3 M 

993 Kit 

M3 

FR-S 

Integra 

Miata 

Corvette 

EVO SE 

Elise 

Z4 M 

M3 

Diff 

0.957 

2.305 

3.401 

4.062 

4.141 

5.882 

7.837 

8.202 

10.365 

10.496 

10.658 

10.694 

11.828 

Best Tm 

1:31.001 

1:31.958 

1:33.306 

1:34.402 

1:35.063 

1:35.142 

1:36.883 

1:38.838 

1:39.203 

1:41.366 

1:41.497 

1:41.659 

1:41.695 

1:42.829 

1:37.202 

In Lap 

2 

1 

4 

5 

4 

3 

5 

1 

3 

3 

2 

6 

2 

3 

4 

2nd Best 

1:31.110 

1:33.290 

1:33.644 

1:34.524 

1:35.107 

1:35.159 

1:37.065 

1:39.013 

1:39.290 

1:41.671 

1:41.729 

1:42.863 

1:42.028 

1:43.610 

1:37.266 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 5/16/2015 3:34:55 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G" or "NG" it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

Time Trials 

TT (Sat 3) 

Qualifying started at 14:42:51 

NJMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles 

5/16/2015 02:40 PM 


